
k2—Lancaster Fannins, Saturday, April 17,1982

Lancaster Market
Monday,April 12

Report supplied by USDA
Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep

Today
913 85 1284 1173

Last Monday

Last Year
880 71 1036 1120

1131 117 1185 2307
Monday’sAuction

878 85 1284 1173
Last Monday’s Auction

943 81 957 1151
CATTLE: Compared to last

Monday, slaughter steers and
heifers steady to .50 higher; cows
.50-1.50 higher; slaughter bulls
steady to 1.00 higher. Supply in-
cluded 66 percent slaughter steers,
14 percent slaughter bulls, 12
percent slaughter heifers, and 8
percent cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choice and Prune 3-41180-1350 lbs.
71.00- few 73.00-73.35; Good
and Choice 1-2 1100-1300 lbs. 69.50
71.75; Choice 2-4 1050-1250 lbs.
67.00- mostly 68.00-69.50;
Good 2-3 1000-1250 lbs. 64.00-67.00;
few Choice 2-3 Holstems 1300-1450
lbs. 58.00-62.25; Good 2-3 1000-1250
lbs. 54.00-57.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: High
Choice and Prune 3-4 950-1150 lbs.
68.5069.25; Choice 2-4 9001150 lbs.
62.0067.25, mostly 65.5066.50;
Good 2-3 8501100 lbs. 58.0062.00,
few Good heiferettes54.00-58.00.

COWS: Utility and Commercial
1-3 44.00-46.00; Cutter 1-2 41.00-
43.00; Canner and low Cutter 35.00-
39.00, few 40.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: Yield
grade 1 1000-2000 lbs. 52.0058.60,
few high yielding 60.75-64.25; yield
grade 21125-1650lbs. 47.85-53.75.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers 5.00-
10.00higher.

VEALERS: Few Prune special
fed 250-350 lbs. 124.00; Choice 150-
350 lbs. 105.00-115.00; high Good
and low Choice 150-350 lbs. 85.00-
105.00,80-110lbs. 45.0055.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
95-115 lb. Holstein bulls 60.00-70.00.

SHEEP: Spruig lambs 5.00
higher; slaughter ewes steady.

SPRING LAMBS: Choice 20-30
lbs. 130.00-143.00; 30-40 lbs. 110.00
125.00. 40-50 lbs. 100.00-110.00; 5040
lbs. 85.00-100.00; 60-100 lbs. 75.00
85.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: Utility
and Good 15.00-32.00.

GOATS: All goats sold by the
head, mainly 38.0050.00,few 55.00.

Vintage Auction
Tuesday, March 13

Report supplied byUSDA
Cattle Calves Sheep Goats

Today
1015

Last Tuesday
937

Last Year

680 94 26

598 248 20

1282 507 419 49
CATTLE: Compared to last

Tuesday, slaughter steers 1.002.00
higher; not enough heifers for a
test; slaughter cows steady to
mostly 1.00 lower; no recent test on
slaughter bulls. Supply included 52
percent slaughter steers and 40
percentcows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choice and Prune 3-412501450 lbs.
71.0073.00, few 73.0073.85; high
Good to Choice 1-2 12001500 lbs.
68.0072.00, few 73.1074.50; Choice
2-4 1075-1300 lbs. 68.00-70.50;
averageGood to low Choice 2-3 950
1200 lbs. 66.0068.00; Good 2-3 62.00
66.00; Good and Choice 2-3
Holstems 12501620 lbs. 56.0060.25;
Good 2-3 Holstems 16501260 lbs.
53.0056.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Few
mixed Good and Choice 2-3 925-975
lbs. 63.8565.75; Good 2-3 62.10
63.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility
and Commercial 1-3 42.50-44.75,
couple individuals 45.25-47.25; high
Cutter 1-2 40.00-43.00; Canner and
low Cutter38.00-40.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: Yield
grade 1-21140-1965lbs. 49.0056.50.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Few
packages Medium Frame No. 1
630-720 lbs. 44.25-51.00,10 head 602
lbs. 49.25.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers 5.00-
10.00 lower. Supply included 506 in
graded sale with 60 percent to
return to farm.

VEALERS: Choice 150-250 lbs.
85.00-96.00; Good and Choice 120-
450 lbs. 51.00-89.00; 75-120 lbs. 45.00-
53.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: 47 head
101-112 lbs. Holstein heifers 105.00
109.00, 20 head 93-106 lbs. 86.00
87.00; 12 head 89 lbs. 73.00; 120
head 101-113 lbs. Holstein bulls
88.0091.00; 34 head 121-122 lbs.
81.0082.50, 35 head 92-93 lbs. 68.00
70.00.

Lancaster Auction
Wednesday,April 14

Report supplied byUSDA
Cattle Calves HogsSheep

Today

SHEEP: Spring lambs steady.
SPRING LAMBS: Choice 2040

lbs. 106.00130.00; 4060 lbs. 94.00
128.00.

GOATS: All goats sold by the
head, mainly 14.0020.00.

495 21 605 2
Last Wednesday

LastYear
132 21 548 1

449 21 646 24
Wednesday’sAuction

310 22 624 2
Last Wednesday’sAuction

549
CATTLE: Comparedto Monday,

slaughtersteers and heiferssteady
to 1.00 lower; cows and bulls 1.00
2.00 lower. Supply included 60
percent slaughter steers, 18 per
cent slaughter heifers, 15 percent
cows, and 7 percent bulls.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choice and Prime 3-411401420 lbs.
69.85-70.75, 9 head 71.25-71.35;
Choice 2-410901310 lbs. 67.0070.00;
Good 26 62.0067.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS; Few
Choice 2-410001300 lbs. 63.7567.25;
average Good to low Choice 2-3890
1000lbs. 58.0064.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility
and Commercial 16 41.75-44.25,
few 44.75-46.25; Cutter 1-2 39.00
41.75; Canner and low Cutter 34.25-
39.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: Yield
grade 1-2 1065-1860 lbs. 50.00-57.60,
individual 1810lbs. 58.75.

VEAL CALVES: No market test.
SHEEP: No market test.

NewHolland
Livestock

Thuraday, April 15,1982
Report* SuppliedbyAuction

Cattle Calve* SheepGoats
1755 406 88 25

70.25-72.25, few lots 74.25-74.85;
Good and Choice 1-2 11501300 lbs.
69.0071.75, couple 72.5073.10;
Choice 2410501350 lbs. 67.0070.75;
Good to low Choice 26 10001250
lbs. 66.0067.75; Good 26 62.00
66.00; Good and Choice 26 1200
1500 lb. Holstems 52.0055.75, few
59.0060.50; Good 26 50.00
54.00;Standard 44.0048.60.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 24 9001200 lbs. 60.7566.10,
individual 68.00; few Good with
heiferettes included 55.0060.50.

SLAUGHER COWS: Utility and
Commercial 16 41.0044.75, few
45.2546.00; high Cutter 1-2 39.00
42.00; Canner and low Cutter 35.00
39.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: Yield
grade 1-2 10502250 lbs. 49.5055.25,
few 57.8569.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
and large frame No.l 660820 lbs.

' 60.0064.00
VEAL CALVES: Prune special

fed 10.0020.00 lower; Good and
Choice 10.00 lower. Calves
returning to farm 5.0010.00 higher.

VEALERS: Prune special fed
250305 lbs. 101.00111.00; Choice
150365 lbs. 84.0097.00; Good and
Choice 66.0068.00; 100150 lbs.
54.0074.00,80100 lbs. 38.0054.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
80120 lb. Holstein bulls 74.0094.00,
few 104.00107.00.

SHEEP: Bulk of supply 20-50 lb.
spring lambs; slaughter ewes
steady.

SPRING LAMBS; Choice and
fancy 20-30 lbs. 120.00-170.00; 3040
lbs. 110.00-185.00; 4000 lbs. 120.00-
180.00.

Today
Last Week 627 407 110 17
Last Year 924 349 100 101

CATTLE: Compared to last
Thursday’s light supply, slaughter
steers sold steady to .75 higher;
slaughter heifers steady on a hght
test; cows and bulls steady. Bulk of
supply slaughter steers; cows 18
percent; no recent test on feeder
steers.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choice and Prune 3-4 110-1475 lbs.

SLAUGHTER EWES: Utility
and Good 16.00-24.00.

GOATS: All goats sold by the
head,mainly 20.00-37.00, individual
44.00.

Lancaster Weekly
Friday, April 16

This Week
Last Week
Last Year

CattleCalves
4000 1200
2611 1107
3786 994

djHfVINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

Sale Every Tuesday & Friday
11A.M.

Slaughter Cattle Auction -

Steers, Bulls, Hoifors, Cows,
Foedor Cattlo.

(no calves or sheep Friday)
Get calves in early. We start to grade and

weigh at2:3o._
Sale Every Wednesday &

Saturday -9 A.M.
_

Starting Friday, October 16for
Hay and Straw Sale.

4 possum bellied trailers
availablefor long distance

and local hauling

Business Phone
717-768-8204

Home Phone
215-458-5060

L. Robert Frame, Manager
Box 100 Paradise, PA

10 milesEast of Lancaster on Rt. 30

CATTLE: Slaughter steers and
heifers sold .50-1.00 higher, with
the advance on opening rounds;
cows and bulls mostly steady.
Supply included 66 percent steers.

1 00 A M - Hay, Straw & Ear Corn
1 30 P M - Fat Steers, Bulls, Cows & Veal

WEDNESDAY S AUCTION
12OO Noon - Dairy Sale

1 30 P M - Feeder Pig Sale
THURSDAY'S AUCTION

11 OOAM - Beef Sale
Order of Sale, Bulls, Fat Steers, Cows, Veal

3 30PM -CalfSale

HBH HOUAND
SALES STABLES INC.

New Holland. PA
Abram W Diffentjaclj..tyfi>agert

Livestock market and auction news

&

I'M NOT
L10N...

The Classified
Livestock
Section

Has Beastly
Selections!

ANON
IY

LIVESTOCK

21 percent cows, 6 percent heifers,
5 percent bulls, with the balaiffeeders. *

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choice andPrime 3-41100-1475 lbs.
70.25-73.00, few lotsThursday
74.85; Good and Choice 1-2 1100-
1300 lbs. 69.00-72.00; Choice 2-4
1050-1350 lbs. 67.00-70.75, mostly
68.00-69.50; Good to tow Choice 2-3
950-1200 lbs. 66.0068.00; Good 2-3
62.0066.00; Good and Choice 2-3Holsteins 1200-1500 lbs. 52.0067.00
few 58.0062.25.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Few
high Choice and Prime 3-4 940-
1150 lbs. 68.5069.25; Choice 2-4
900-1150 lbs. 62.0067.25; Good
2658.0063.00.
SLAUGHTER COWS:

Utility and Commercial 16 41.00-
46.00. few 46.0047.25; Cutter 1-2
39.0043.00; Canner and tow Cutter
35.0040.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: Yield
grade 1 1000-2260 lbs. 52.0069.00,
few 60.7564.25; yield grade 2 48.WV
53.00. W

VEAL CALVES: Vealers 5.00-
10.00lower.

VEALERS: Prime special fed
250-350 lbs. 101.00-111.00; Choice
150-350lbs. 84.00-97.00,few Monday
105.00-115.00; Good and Choice 120-
350 lbs. 51.00-89.00,75-120lbs. 38.00-
54.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
80-120 lbs. Holstein bulls 74.00-
94.00, few 104.00-107.00.

|*MR CATTLE CO.
A RDI, Marietta, PAI 17547
Z OfficePhone:
I 653-1164
® izing In

;ers& I
lers
IWMAN
153 5728

RANCK
<556-9849 I

MARKET, INC.
1 mile East of

Fredericksburg
alongRoute 22

PHONE:
JONESTOWN

865-2881
Sale every Tuesday

at 1 30 P M starting
with feeder cattle
and pigs

Also Hay Sale
every Tuesday at
12:30


